



SK Automobile Pte Ltd
(Co Reg. No. 201500047H)
23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 #03-01
Vicom Inspection Centre
Singapore 415933
Tel: 6789 5155 Fax : 6783 5155

TO	: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE	DATE	: 23-Nov-17
ATTENTION	: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT	JOB TYPE	: T/P CLAIM
ESTIMATE REPORT :			
<u>OWNER'S PARTICULAR</u>		<u>VEHICLE DETAILS</u>	
NAME	:	VEHICLE NO	: SJG6224B
ADDRESS	:	MODEL	: TOYOTA CAMRY
TEL. NO.	:	CHASSIS NO	:
OWNER'S INSURANCE :			
POLICY NO. :			
<u>ACCIDENT DETAILS</u>	DATE :		
	TIME :		
THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CONTACT : WEI HONG / 91920930			

QUOTATION SUMMARY

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	REAR BUMPER / ee	1	\$ 958.60	\$ 958.60
2	REAR BUMPER COVER CAP X { NN	2	\$ 14.00	\$ 28.00
3	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR X { NN	2	\$ 177.40	\$ 354.80
4	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER - ml	2	\$ 98.20	\$ 196.40
5	BOOT LID / dd	1	\$ 1,481.20	\$ 1,481.20
6	BOOT LID NUMBER PLATE GARNISH X NN	1	\$ 285.70	\$ 285.70
7	BOOT LID CHROME MOULDING / ee	1	\$ 356.30	\$ 356.30
8	BOOT LID HINGE X NN	2	\$ 75.80	\$ 151.60
9	BOOT LID WEATHERSTRIP / TN	1	\$ 170.50	\$ 170.50
10	BOOT LID STOPPER X NN	2	\$ 15.00	\$ 30.00
11	BOOT LID INNER LOCK / BT	1	\$ 356.50	\$ 356.50
12	BOOT LID STRIKER X NN	1	\$ 85.80	\$ 85.80

13	BOOT LID EMBLEM /	1	\$ 118.00	\$ 118.00
14	BOOT LID EMBLEM "CAMRY" /	1	\$ 95.00	\$ 95.00
15	BOOT LID EMBLEM "2.0" /	1	\$ 94.30	\$ 94.30
16	REAR END PANEL / Buc	1	\$ 603.50	\$ 603.50
17	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH / de	1	\$ 428.60	\$ 428.60
18	REAR FLOOR PANEL X Repair	1	\$ 1,103.50	\$ 1,103.50
19	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD X	1	\$ 324.40	\$ 324.40
20	REAR FLOOR PANEL MAT X	1	\$ 225.40	\$ 225.40
21	REAR SPARE TYRE BOLT X	1	\$ 34.60	\$ 34.60
22	BOOT LID INNER TRIM X	1	\$ 346.30	\$ 346.30
23	REAR FENDER SIDE INNER TRIM X	2	\$ 756.10	\$ 1,512.20
24	BOOT LID LAMP X	2	\$ 443.80	\$ 887.60
25	TAILLAMP X	2	\$ 736.20	\$ 1,472.40
26	TAILLAMP LOWER BRACKET X	2	\$ 73.20	\$ 146.40
27	EXHAUST PIPE SILENCER X	1	\$ 726.90	\$ 726.90
28	EXHAUST PIPE HEAT SHIELD X	1	\$ 146.60	\$ 146.60
29	EXHAUST PIPE MOUNTING X	2	\$ 32.00	\$ 64.00

Rear Bumper reinforcement \$3421 - BT

TOTAL PRICE	\$ 12,785.10
LESS 10%	\$ 1,278.51
SUB TOTAL PRICE	\$ 11,506.59

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING X NN	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
2	REVERSE SENSOR SET / DM	1	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00
3	REAR BUMPER CLIP SET / MCL	1	\$ 70.00	\$ 70.00
4	REAR WHEELHOUSE LINER CLIP SET X /	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
5	BOOT LID JOINT SEALANT X	1	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00
6	BOOT LID INNER TRIM CLIP SET X	1	\$ 70.00	\$ 70.00
7	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIP SET / MCL	1	\$ 45.00	\$ 45.00
8	REAR END PANEL SEALANT / MCL	1	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00
9	REAR FLOOR PANEL SEALANT X	1	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00
10	REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR X	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
11	REAR FENDER SIDE INNER TRIM CLIP SET X	2	\$ 65.00	\$ 130.00

SUB TOTAL PRICE	\$ 1,215.00
------------------------	--------------------

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (REAR)

1	CUT OFF, REPLACE REAR END PANEL AND FLOOR PANEL. STRAIGHTEN, REALIGN REAR CHASSIS FRAME AND RENEW OTHER DAMAGE PARTS.	\$ 1,800.00	600	
2	SPRAY PAINTING ON DAMAGE AND AFFECTED AREA.	\$ 1,600.00	600	
3	DISMENTLE AND INSTALL EXHAUST PIPE SYSTEM TO ENABLE REPAIRS.	\$ 120.00	X	
4	REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR PARKING SENSOR AND WIRING HARNESS. PERFORM DISTANCE SENSORY TESTING.	\$ 150.00	40	
5	RENEW REAR FLOOR INSULATOR.	\$ 80.00	X	
6	DISMENTLE AND INSTALL REAR SEATS, SPEAKER BOARD AND SEATS TRIMMING.	\$ 150.00	60 X	
7	PERFORM REAR LIGHTING WIRING CHECK AND TEST FUCTION.	\$ 80.00	30	
8	CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE ON WELDING JOINT AREA.	\$ 100.00	X	
9	REMOVE AND INSTALL FUEL TANK AND FUEL PIPING TO ENABLE REPAIRS.	\$ 200.00	X	
10	TRANSFER BOOT LID ATTACHMENT AND MECHANISM INTO NEW BOOT LID ASSY. RE-ALIGN TO POSITION.	\$ 200.00	40	
11	DISMENTLE AND RE-INSTALL REAR INTERIOR COMPARTMENT TRIMMING.	\$ 300.00	60	
12	APPLY TUFF COATING TREATMENT.	\$ 200.00	60	

SUB TOTAL

\$ 4,980.00

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$ 12,721.59
TOTAL LABOUR COST : \$ 4,980.00
TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ 17,701.59

APPROVED DETAILS

EXCESS :
NO. OF WORKING DAYS :
RE-SURVEY :

PART BY PART OR LUMP SUM : lumpsum repair.
DATE & TIME OF SURVEY : 24/11/17
SURVEYED BY :
CONTACT NUMBER : Gue Qiap. - 82880282
FAX NUMBER :

5 Days.

After repair photos.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and
is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: